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CRANE FORESTRY

Timber trucks, Forwarders,

Skidders — you name it.

Our wide range of attachments

makes your job in the forest
easy and efficient.

Weight

Gripping area

Log crane -
Recommended lifting
capacity

Max. load

INTERMERGATO

HIGH PERFORMANCE LIFT & LOAD ATTACHMENTS
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The grab with optimal roll in- roll out properties

The robust design allows heavy lifts and the double guide
bars give increased stability.

tm
Art.No. Model E Cm) @
50 7

INTO003 TG 16-50 0,16

INTO006 TG 22 98 0,22 8
INTO0O07 TG 22-50 98 0,22 3
INTOO11 TG 25 138 0,25 10

www.intermercato.com

Log grab for timber cranes in its own league

By using the latest material in SSABs developement of high tensile
wear resistant steel, Strenx 900 we have managed to combine low
weight with unmatchable strength.

tm
Art.No. Model E ( m’ ) ‘éﬂ

CRANE FORESTRY LOG GRABS

INTO013 TG 28 Ultra 190 0,28 10-12
INTO014 TG 35 Ultra 190 0,35 10-12
INTO015 TG 40 Ultra 245 0,40 10-15
INTO016 TG 47 Ultra 290 0,47 10-15

HIGH PERFORMANCE LIFT & LOAD ATTACHMENTS



Ideal for feeding chippers
Available with 3 or 4 claws and is used for
all sorts of wood waste.

tm
Art.No. Model E @ é’“
INTO030 TG28SR3 300 0,30 12
INTO031 TG28SR4 295 0,30 12
INTO033 TG35SR4 380 0,38 15
INTO035 TG42SR4 458 0,50 20

INT0405 Acc/valve kit TG 28 SR
HARDOX®

IN MY BODY INT0406 Acc/valve kit TG 35-42 SR

INT0408 Valve kit TG 35-42 SR

INT0409 Valve kit TG 28 SR

CRANE FORESTRY FOREST RESIDUE GRABS

The all-round working tool
Very robust grab for pulp wood as well as single logs. Optimal roll-in roll-
out properties to guarantee full load in every grab.

tm
Art.No. Model a (m) é\

(

®

2]
INTO039 Log-Bite 500 HD 745 0,52 30
INTO040 Log-Bite 650 HD 900 0,65 35
INTO041 Log-Bite 750 HD 976 0,75 40

HARDOX"

IN MY BODY

INTERMERGATO

HIGH PERFORMANCE LIFT & LOAD ATTACHMENTS




Art.No.
INT0069

INT0070

INT0072

INT0073

INTO075

INTO077

INTO079

INT0081

INTO084

INT0089

INT0359

CRANE FORESTRY LOG GRABS

INT0405 Acc/valve kit TG 28 S
INT0406 Acc/valve kit TG 35-55 S

INT0408 Valve kit TG 35-55 S

INT0409 Valve kit TG 28 S

HIGH PERFORMANCE LIFT & LOAD ATTACHMENTS

Model
TG 28 S (173/6)

TG 28'S (270/12)
TG 35S (173/6)
TG 35S (270/12)
TG42S

TG 42 SM
TG55S

TG 55 SM

TG 80 SM

TG 100 SM

TG 120 SM

------

275

275
340
340
408
500
760
945
1008
1357

1500

0,30
0,30
0,38
0,38
0,50
0,50
0,65
0,65
0,80
1,00

1,20

Heavy duty log grab designed for the tough job

The perfect tool for intense and heavy applications.

2
12
12
15
15
20
25
30
35
40
40

40

HARDOX"

IN MY BODY




The 5- or 7 claw all-round tool from Intermercato

Only your imagination sets the limits of this extremely
versatile grab.

tm
Art.No. Model a @ Qé“
INTO032 TG28SR5 306 0,30 12
INTO034 TG35SR5 393 0,38 15
INTO036 TG42SR5 480 0,50 20
INTO038 TG55SR5 910 0,65 30

HARDOX"

INT0406

IN MY BODY INT0405 Acc/valve kit TG 28 SR
Acc/valve kit TG 35-42 SR
INT0408 Valve kit TG 35-42 SR

INT0409 Valve kit TG 28 SR

CRANE FORESTRY UNIVERSAL GRABS

INTERMERCATO*

HIGH PERFORMANCE LIFT &



Find the suitable rotator for your log crane

(/) We offer our top quality IVR vane rotators and GV and G121
Z rotators from Indexator
S a J A5
s Art.No. Model =
c,) INTO172 IVR 3 16,5 3 3
E INTO175 IVR 4.59 24 5 5
Q. INTO176 IVR 4 FG 28 4,5 5
% INTO179 IVR 5.68 28 55 7
O) INTO180 IVR 5.69 29 5,5 7
05 INT0182 IVR 5 F6 36 55 7
U) INTO184 RX 60 F 46 6 8
% INTO186 GV 6 44,9 6 8
I\ INTO511 GV 12-78/35 P 48,3 10 12
E INTO187 GV 12 54,2 10 12
O INTO188 GV 122 56,9 10 12
Q: INTO189 GV12S 57,7 10 14
>‘ INTO191 GV17S 63,6 17 30
E INT0192 GV 17S-203 63,8 17 30
cLlf_)l INTO194 G121 57,1 10 14
Qc
o INTO207 GV 124 59 10 12
LI‘ INT0208 GV124S 66 10 14
Lzu INT0209 GV 124 S 203 66 10 14
é www.intermercato.com
&)
Art.No. Model Art.No. Model
INT0225 Flange 173-4-50-25 INTO307 FL 80-80-190
INT0226 Flange 173-4-59-30 INTO308 FL 80-80-240
INT0228 Flange 173-4-69/4-30 INTO309 FL 80-100-250
INT0229 Flange 173-6-59-30 INTO310 FL 100-100-250

INT0230 Flange 173-6-68/4-30

INT0231 Flange 173-6-69-30
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INTERMERGATO

INTELLIGENT WEIGHING SYSTEMS

Intermercato Intelligent Weighing Systems - a revolution in dynamic weighing of hanging load.

Intermercato’s crane scales help you do more in less time.

Using a unique algorithm, Intermercato IWS calculates weight load with the load in motion.

Wireless crane scales for timber
trucks, forwarders & log loaders.

No other crane scale can match the
accuracy and performance combined with
easy operation of the Intermercato
Intelligent Weighing System.

The system is legal for trade and certified
according to MID for hanging load in
motion. Your success starts with
Intermercato Intelligent Weighing Systems.

Contact our skilled sales team
to get a quote!

IWS Compact FR5

CRANE FORESTRY CRANE SCALES

HIGH PERFORMANCE LIFT & LOAD ATTACHMENTS



CRANE FRANSPORT

Weight

High quality attachments - Volume

for Cargo cranes of

all sizes and makes.

We supply what you need
for loading on the go.

- Cargo crane -
"Recommended lifting
capacity

; 'Max. load

. IN TEHMEHEII TB

HIGH PERFORMANCESLIFT & LOAD ATTACHMENTS
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The small clamshell bucket for big jobs
TMC is low built to fit even the smallest cranes.
TMC-0 is an open version.

tm
Art.No. Model a - ﬂ

INTO133 TMC 40 142 125 6-25
INTO134 TMC 50 152 150 6-25
INTO135 TMC 60 162 175 6-25
INTO136 TMC 80 202 200 6-25
INTO137 TMC 0-40 127 125 6-25
INTO138 TMC 0-50 137 150 6-25
INT0O139 TMC 0-60 147 175 6-25
INTO140 TMC 0-80 187 200 6-25

Ditch grab
For digging ditches.

tm
Art.No. Model a L ﬂ

INTO495  TMC-D 40 = = 6-25
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www.intermercato.com

For digging, loading and unloading

Very strong clamshell bucket for tough jobs using a
cargo crane.lt’s so robust that it can also be used for
digging. Available in many sizes, also in a low-weight
range for lighter applications.

)\
Art.No. Model E 8

INTOT160 TCB 500 320 250 10-32
INTO161 TCB 650 344 350 10-32
INTO162 TCB 800 368 450 10-32
INTO163 TCB 1000 398 550 10-32

INTERMERGATD

HIGH PERFORMANCE LTFT & _L-&AD ATFACHMENTS




INTERMERGATD CRANE TRANSPORT CLAMSHELL BUCKETS

HIGH PERFORMANCE LIFT & LOAD ATTACGHMENTS

The bestseller TGO - Lot of bucket for your

money!

Our open clamshell bucket with optional side plates is an
all-round tool in its truest sense. The carefully tested,
optimized design with shafts through the whole width of
the body makes the TGO very durable and torsionally
rigid.

- "
o, wan B @ W)

INTO150 TGO 500 - 2/SM 200
INTO151 TGO 650 -2/SM
INTO152 TGO 800 -2/SM
INTO153 TGO 900-2/SM

INTO154 TGO 1000 - 2/SM
HARDO

IN MY BODY INTO155 TGO 1200-2/SM

www.intermercato.com

SIDE PLATES

INTO164

INTO165

SET OF TEETH

INTO166 TMC 40

INTO167 TMC-D 40

INTO168 TCB 500-650

INT0169 TCB 800-1000




Find the suitable rotator for your lorry crane

We offer our top quality IVR vane rotators in many
different sizes.

A J @
Art.No. Model
8

INTO172 IVR 3 16,5 3

INTO174 IVR 3 FS 21 3 8
INTO175 IVR 4.59 24 4,5 15
INTO177 IVR 4 FS 29 4,5 15
INT0179 IVR 5.68 28 5,5 20
INT0180 IVR 5.69 29 55 20
INT0514 IVR 5.69 (90g) 29 5,5 20
INTO181 IVRSF 36 55 20
INT0183 RX 60.69 37 6 30
INTO184 RX 60 F 46 6,0 30

www.intermercato.com

Rotator hook with Swedish quality hook from
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Gunnebo.

A J
Art.No. Model
INT0313 RH 50-50 7 5
INT0314 RH 50-59 8,5 5
INT0315 RH 50-69 8 5
INT0518 RH 50-69/4 8 5
INT0316 RH 80-59 10,5 8
INTO317 RH 80-69 10 8
INT0512 RH 80-69/4 10 8
INT0318 RH 80-78 13,5 8
INT0321 ORH 80-59 9 8
INT0322 ORH 80-69 8,5 8
INT0323 ORH 100-78 14 10

HIGH PERFORMANCE . LIFL-&L0AD AFFACHMENITS




Find a suitable adapter flange and suspension for your

%) grab, rotator and crane
9 Art.No. Model
%) INT0281 HIAB Mini
INT0282 HIAB 1 (80/45-76/25)
E INT0284 80/25-76/25
% INT0285 80/30-76/25
) INT0288 HIAB 3 (80/45-76/30)
I~ INT0290 HIAB 3-84/30
Qc INT0291 80/30-76/30
8 INT0294 HMF 150-25
<2) INT0296 HMF 150-30
Z INT0298 HMF 150-84/30
EE: INT0299 HMF 4-25
l\ INTO300 HMF 4-30/Palfinger
L TEC 7
2 INTO301 Palfinger 1-25
< INTO303 Palfinger 1-30
S INTO305 Palfinger TEC 5/30
INT0306 Palfinger 2
INT0307 FL 80-80-190

www.intermercato.com

Find a suitable adapter flange for your grab,
rotator and crane

Art.No. Model
INT0233 Flange 198-4-50-25
INT0234 Flange 198-4-59-30
INT0235 Flange 198-4-68/4-30

INT0236 Flange 198-4-69/4-30
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Pads with practical handle. Made of 100% recycled
material. No rust, no water absorption.

a MAX
Art.No. Model TON
INTO325  SP 300x300x30 26 3
INT0326  SP 400x400x30 47 5
INTO327  SP 300x300x40 34 7
INT0328  SP 400x400x40 61 10
INT0329  SP 500x500x40 94 15
INT0330  SP 600x600x40 134 20
INTO331  SP 800x800x40 243 25
INT0332  SP 900x900x40 308 30

INTO333 SP 1000x1000x40 38 35

INTO334  SP 400x400x50 76 12
INTO335  SP 500x500x50 119 15
INT0336  SP 600x600x50 171 20 [eEmmeesesent U S
INTO337  SP 700x700x50 233 22
INTO338  SP 800x800x50 304 25
INT0339  SP 900x900x50 385 30

INT0340 SP 1000x1000x50 47,5 45

CRANE TRANSPORT OUTRIGGER PADS

INTO341  SP 400x400x60 9,1 15
INT0342  SP 500x500x60 141 20
INT0343  SP 600x600x60 203 25
INTO344  SP 800x800x60 365 30
INT0345  SP 900x900x60 462 40

INT0346 SP 1000x1000x60 57 50

www.intermercato.com

Brackets made of stainless steel. @

Can hold 1 or 2 pads. Eé

Lock pin included. .
Art.No. Model a EE
INTO349  Bracket SP 400 D 53 =§
INTO350 Bracket SP 400 E 2,7 m;
INTO351  Bracket SP 500 D 6,8 E;
INT0352 Bracket SP 500 E 3,5 E§
INT0O353  Bracket SP 600 D 8 h§
INTO354  Bracket SP 600 E 41 E§



HIGH PERFORMANCE LIFT & LOAD ATTACHMENTS

CRANE TRANSPORT GRANE SCALES

INTERMERGATO

HIGH PERFORMANCE LIFT & LOAD ATTACHMENTS

Intermercato Intelligent Weighing Systems - a revolution in dynamic weighing of hanging load.
Intermercato’s range of scales help you do more in less time. Using a unique algorithm, Intermercato
IWS calculates weight load with the load in motion.

e —

—

IWS Compact FR Hoo

Wireless crane scales & hook scales
for cargo cranes, grapple loaders etc.

No other crane scale can match the accuracy
and performance combined with easy
operation of the Intermercato Intelligent
Weighing System.

The system is legal for trade and certified
according to MID for hanging load in
motion. Your success starts with
Intermercato Intelligent Weighing Systems.

Contact our skilled sales team
to get a quote!
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. IWS Compact RC5

CRANE RECYCLING CRANE.SCALES

Wireless crane scales for all types of
material handling and recycling

No other crane scale can match the accuracy
and performance combined with easy
operation of the Intermercato Intelligent
Weighing System.

The system is legal for trade and certified

according to MID for hanging load in
motion. Your success starts with
Intermercato Intelligent Weighing Systems.

Contact our skilled sales team
to get a quote!

INTERMERGATO

HIGH PERFORMANCE LIFT & LOAD ATTACHMENTS
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IWS Compact MH

IWS Compact RC5

Intermercato Intelligent Weighing Systems - a revolution in dynamic weighing of hanging load.
Intermercato’s range of scales help you do more in less time.
Using a unique algorithm, Intermercato IWS calculates weight load with the load in motion.

CRANE MATERIALHANDLING CRANE SCALES

HIGH PERFORMANCE LIFT &LOADATTACHMENTS



A

EXCAVATOR FORESTRY
& LANDSCAPING

a Weight
(m ’ Opening width

Heavy-duty attachments for
excavators in forestry & landscaping.
From our new grab series GRX and ®  Recommended excavator
popular tree shears to rigid mounted o e  Weight - Rigid mounting

rotators and worm drives.

‘:J Max. load
@ Cutting diameter

INTERMERGATO

HIGH PERFORMANCE LIFT & LOAD ATTACHMENTS




MAXIMUM STRENGTH. IDEAL WEIGHT.
For mini and midi excavators.

EXCAVATOR FORESTRY & LANDSCAPING GRX GRABS

= Sp——



EXCAVATOR FORESTRY & LANDSCAPING GRX GRABS

Log grab with maximum strength and ideal weight
® for mini and midi excavators.
Bent body in Strenx® 700 high strength structural steel. Claws

LOG GRAB in Hardox® 450

Art.No. Model a mm ton -
"h\ INT0498  GRX 10 1,5-3

/ S . INTO461 GRX 15 91 930 36
INT0430  GRX 20 165 1262 59
‘ INTO462  GRX 25 238 1424 813

INT0463 Valve mounted GRX 10/15
INT0464  Valve mounted GRX 20
INT0465 Valve mounted GRX 25

HARDOX"
IN MY BODY INT0466 Acc/valve mounted GRX 20

INT0467 Acc/valve mounted GRX 25

Model a ‘ mm ’ ton GEED

GRX 10/ RMR 2 1,5-2,5
GRX10/RMR 3 96 976 1,5-3
GRX15/RMR 3 122 930 2-3,5
GRX15/RMR 6 C 145 930 3-6

GRX20/RMR6 C 219 1262 3,5-6

GRX 20/ RMR 8 252 1262 5-8
GRX 25/RMR 8 305 1424 6-8
GRX 25/ RMR 12 340 1424 7-12

www.intermercato.com




EXCAVATOR FORESTRY & LANDSCAPING GRX GRABS



4-finger universal grab with maximum strength and

ideal weight for mini and midi excavators.
Bent body in Strenx® 700 high strength structural steel. Claws in
Hardox® 450

Ak
Art.No. Model mm ton GEED
64 970

1,5-3

INTO501 GRX10-4

INTO474 GRX 154 89 940 3-6

INTO475 GRX 20-4 163 1234 5-9

INT0476 GRX 25-4 236 1385 8-13
ADD ON

INT0463 Valve mounted GRX 10/15
INT0O464  Valve mounted GRX 20
INT0465 Valve mounted GRX 25

INT0466 Acc/valve mounted GRX 20

INT0467 Acc/valve mounted GRX 25

A7
Model mm ton GEED
84 970

GRX 10-4 / RMR 2 1,5-2,5
GRX 10-4/ RMR 3 92 970 1,5-3
GRX 154/ RMR 3 125 940 2-3,5
GRX 15-4/RMR6 C 148 940 3-6
GRX 20-4/RMR 6 C 222 1234 3,56
GRX 20-4/ RMR 8 255 1234 5-8
GRX 25-4 / RMR 8 332 1385 6-8
GRX 25-4 / RMR 12 347 1385 712

BOLT KIT AND HOSE KIT INCLUDED

WE ALSO OFFER OTHER
CLAW OPTIONS! FOR
EXAMPLE 3-FINGER, AND
A SPECIAL POLE

VERSION.

CONTACT US FOR A QUOTE!



5-finger universal grab with maximum strength and

ideal weight for mini and midi excavators.
Bent body in Strenx® 700 high strength structural steel. Claws in
Hardox® 450

[ W ™
Art.No. Model mm ton GEED
66 970

INTO504 GRX 10-5 1,5-3
INT0O441 GRX 15-5 95 940 3-6
INT0431 GRX 20-5 170 1234 59
INT0483  GRX 25-5 248 1385 8-13

ADD ON
INTO463  Valve mounted GRX 10/15

INTO464 Valve mounted GRX 20

INT0465 Valve mounted GRX 25

INT0466 Acc/valve mounted GRX 20

INTO467 Acc/valve mounted GRX 25

(£}
Model ton D

MOUNTED WITH ROTATOR
86 970

GRX 10-5/RMR 2 1,5-2,5

GRX 10-5/RMR 3 94 970 1,5-3
GRX 15-5/RMR 3 126 940 2-3,5
GRX15-5/RMR 6 C 149 940 3-6

GRX20-5/RMR6C 224 1234 3,56
GRX 20-5/RMR 8 257 1234 58.
GRX 25-5/RMR 8 335 1385 6-8

GRX 25-5/RMR 12 350 1385 7-12

BOLT KIT AND HOSE KIT INCLUDED

7-finger universal grab with maximum strength and

ideal weight for mini and midi excavators.
Bent body in Strenx® 700 high strength structural steel. Claws in
Hardox® 450

f—

7-FINGER GRAB

Art.No. Model

210107  GRX10-7 AVAILABLE FROM FEBRUARY
210157  GRX15-7 AVAILABLE FROM FEBRUARY
210207  GRX 20-7 AVAILABLE FROM FEBRUARY

210257 GRX 25-7 AVAILABLE FROM FEBRUARY



EXCAVATOR FORESTRY & LANDSCAPING GRX GRABS

® Sorting grab with maximum strength and ideal weight
for mini and midi excavators.

Bent body in Strenx® 700 high strength structural steel. Claws in

EG SORTING GRAB Hardox® 450

Ak
Art.No. Model m on GEID
68

m t
A 21010E GRX 10 EG 949 1,5-3
X 21015E* GRX 15 EG 102 1150 3-6

- . 21020E* GRX 20 EG 180 1300 59
e _'_-_ = - 4 =

21025E* GRX 25 EG 263 1500 8-13

510A20 Accumulator GRX 20 EG

510A25 Accumulator GRX 25 EG

www.intermercato.com




Art.No.
INT0242

INT0244

INT0246

INT0247

INT0249

INT0250

INT0252

INT0254

Art.No.
140501

140502

140503

140504

140505

140506

140507

Excavator attachments

Model
S30-180 140x140

S40 173/6 - 140x140
S45173/6 - 140x140
S45270/8

S50 173/6 - 140x140
S50 270/10

S60 270/12 - 340/12

S70270/12 - 340/12

Model
Lehnhoff Adapter SWO01

Lehnhoff Adapter SW03
Lehnhoff Adapter SW08
Lehnhoff Adapter SW10
Lehnhoff Kard.Adapter SW01-80/30
Lehnhoff Kard.Adapter SW03-80/30

Lehnhoff Kard.Adapter SW08-80/30

Art.No.
INT0271

INT0272

INT0273

INT0274

INT0275

Model
S30-180/RMR 2-3

S40/RMR 3-6
S45/RMR 8-12 & XR300
S50/RMR 8-12

S60/RMR 12 & XR 300

EXCAVATOR FORESTRY & LANDSCAPING GRX GRABS



L @) g g ra bS Log grab grab designed for the tough job
A versatile tool for intense and heavy applications.
Heavy Duty

[ W 34
Art.No. Model mm ton GEED
275

INT0069 TG 28 S (173/6) 1490 8-12
INTO070 TG 28 S (270/12) 275 1490 8-12
INT0072 TG 35S (173/6) 340 1880  10-16

INT0073 TG 35S (270/12) 340 1880  10-16

INTO075  TG42S 408 1831 1218
INTO077 TG 42SM 500 1831 1525
INTO079  TG55S 760 2438  16-20
INT0081 TG 55 SM 945 2445  20-30
INTO084 TG 80 SM 1008 2780 1525
INTO085 TG 100 SM 1357 2948

INTO357 TG 120 SM 1500 3115

HARDOX"

ADD ON IN MY BODY

INT0405 Acc/valve kit TG 28 S

INT0406 Acc/valve kit TG 35-55 S

INT0408 Valve kit TG 35-55 S

INT0409 Valve kit TG 28 S



The 5-claw all-round tool from Intermercato U n I vers al g ra b S

Only your imagination sets the limits of this extremely

aln (£]
ﬂﬁ

versatile grab.
Art.No. Model &
INTO032 TG28SR5 306
INTO034 TG35SR5 393
INTO036 TG42SR5 480
INTO038 TG 55SR5 910

HAR
&

DOX

IN MY BODY

1500

1890

1895

2425

ADD ON

Excavator attachments

MOUNTED ON GRAB
Art.No. Model
INT0242 S30-180 140x140
INT0244 S40 173/6 - 140x140
INT0246 S45173/6 - 140x140
INT0247 S45270/8
INT0249 S50 173/6 - 140x140
INT0250 S50 270/10
INT0252 S60 270/12 - 340/12
INT0254 S70270/12 - 340/12
LEHNHOFF ADAPTER
Art.No. Model
140501 Lehnhoff Adapter SWO1
140502 Lehnhoff Adapter SW03
140503 Lehnhoff Adapter SW08
140504 Lehnhoff Adapter SW10
140505 Lehnhoff Kard.Adapter SW01-80/30
140506 Lehnhoff Kard.Adapter SW03-80/30
140507 Lehnhoff Kard.Adapter SW08-80/30

5-finger grab

8-12
10-14
12-16

1418

Acc/valve kit TG 28 SR

INT0405

Acc/valve kit TG 35-42 SR

INT0406

INT0408 Valve kit TG 35-42 SR

INT0409 Valve kit TG 28 SR

MOUNTED ON ROTATOR

Art.No. Model
INT0271 S30-180/RMR 2-3

INT0272 S40/RMR 3-6
INT0273 S45/RMR 8-12 & XR300
INT0274 S50/RMR 8-12

INT0275 S60/RMR 12 & XR 300

ROTATABLE
ATTACHMENT

CONTACT US FOR
A QUOTE!



INTERMERGATO® EXCAVATOR FORESTRY & LANDSCAPING TREE SHEARS

HIGH PERFORMANCE LIFT & LOAD ATTACHMENTS

One of our most popular and well established attachments
Our tree shears are suitable for tough jobs through its oversized
construction. The cutting angle of the knife has been carefully tested to
perfection.

A @ 8
Art.No. Model ton GEED
252

INT0042 TC210E 210 4-10

INT0043 TC 210 E/250 252 250 4-10
INTO052  T-CUT 18 170 180 2-5
INT0053 T-CUT 18R 160 180 2-5
INTO054  T-CUT 25 334 250 6-14
INTO055  T-CUT 25R 280 250 6-14
INT0056 T-CUT 30 513 300 12-20
INT0057 T-CUT 30R 465 300 12-20
- INT0058 T-CUT 40 1020 400 18-36
HARDOX
www.intermercato.com
Art.No. Model
INTO090 Tree support TC 210 E (welded)
Art.No. Model INTO091 Tree support T-Cut 25
INTO088 TC-Collector TC 210E - T-Cut 25 INTO092  Tree support T-Cut 30
INTO089 TC-Collector T-Cut 30 - T-Cut 40 INTO093 Tree support T-Cut 40




MOUNTED ON TREE SHEAR

Art.No.
140342

140347

140348

140352

140357

140362

140363-2

140372-1

140372-3

Model
S40/TC 210E

S45/TC 210E
S45/T-CUT 25/30
S50/TC 210E
S50/T-CUT 25/30
S60/T-CUT 25/30
S60/T-CUT 40
S70/T-CUT 30

S70/T-CUT 40

Excavator attachments




EXCAVATOR FORESTRY & LANDSCAPING GRAPPLE SAWS

Reliability and efficiency. Take
Gr ap p I e saw your forestry and tree care
IT 4 5 0 G R X 2 0 operations to the next level.
GRX grab with bent body in Strenx® 700
. L J high strength structural steel. Claws in

Hardox® 450. Interlam IT450 saw
cassette. Parker motor.

HARDOX"

IN MY BODY

A @ -8
Art.No. Model ton GEED
235 450

INT0519 IT450 GRX 20 5-9
LOG GRAB

INT0520 IT450 GRX 20 / Teeth 240 450 59
4-FINGER INT0521 IT450 GRX 20-4 233 450 5-9
GRAB INT0522 IT450 GRX 20-4 / Teeth 238 450 59

5-FINGER INT0523 IT450 GRX 20-5 240 450 59

GRAB INT0524 ITA50 GRX 20-5/ Teeth 245 450 5.9

a ton (fhe
Art.No. Model ton GEED

INTO515 WDR 9 GS 74 9 5-8




Reliability and efficiency. Take

your fo.restryand tree care - Grapple SaW
GRX ras withbent oy n e 70 SS550 GRX 25

high strength structural steel. Claws in
Hardox® 450. Hultdins S550 saw

cassette. Parker motor.

A @ -8
Art.No. Model ton GEED
340 650

INT0525 SS550 GRX 25 8-12
LOG GRAB
INT0526 SS550 GRX 25/ Teeth 345 650  8-12

GRAB INT0528 SS550 GRX 25-4/ Teeth 343 650 g2
5-FINGER B SS550 GRX 25-5 350 650 g9
GRAB INT0530 SS550 GRX 25-5/Teeth 355 650  gqp

& ton (m
Art.No. Model ton GEED

INTO516 WDR 12 GS 117 15 7-14

EXCAVATOR FORESTRY & LANDSCAPING GRAPPLE SAWS



EXCAVATOR FORESTRY & LANDSCAPING GRAPPLE SAWS

Reliability and efficiency. Take
Gr ap p l € saw your forestry and tree care
S S 5 5 5 G X2 8 operations to the next level.
- GRX grab with bent body in Strenx® 700
: v high strength structural steel. Claws in

Hardox® 450. Hultdins S555 saw
cassette. Parker motor.

A @ E
Art.No. Model ton GEED

INT0531 SS555 GX 28-50/5 660 650  14-18
LOG GRAB
INT0532 SS555 GX 28-50/5 / Knives 665 650 1418
4-FINGER | INT0533 SS555 GX 28-50/7 727 650  14-18
GRAB INT0534 SS555 GX 28-50/7 / Knives 732 650  14-18
5-FINGER  BRULEEE $S555 GX 28-50-1000 745 650  14-18
INT0536 SS555 GX 28-50-1000 / Knives 750 650 1418

a ton {he
Art.No. Model ton GEED

INTO517 WDR 14-2 GS 153 19 12-20

bl bt




U n IV ersa l g ra b S The original and bestseller from Intermercato

Our close to indestructible universal grab “cleaned up after the
storm “Gudrun” and has ever since been frequently copied.

G X Intermercato GX is truly convincing with its extremely robust
design and powerful claws.

[ W 4™
Art.No. Model mm ton GEED
490

INTO098  GX 28-50/5 1485  12-18
INTO099  Gx 28-50/7 557 1471 12-18
INTO100  Gx 28-50-1000 575 1471 1218
INTO102  Gx 36-50/5 860 1800 1824
INTO10T  Gx 36-50/7 727 1800 18-24
LHARQQ& INTO104  Gx 55-50/5 1660 2295  22-32
INTO513  Gx 55-50/7 1805 2295  22-32
Excavator attachments
MOUNTED ON GRAB MOUNTED ON ROTATOR
Art.No. Model Art.No. Model
INT0242 S30-180 140x140 INT0271 S30-180/RMR 2-3
INT0244 S40 173/6 - 140x140 INT0272 S40/RMR 3-6
INT0246 S45173/6 - 140x140 INT0273 S45/RMR 8-12 & XR300
INT0247 S45270/8 INT0274 S50/RMR 8-12
INT0249 S50 173/6 - 140x140 INT0275 S60/RMR 12 & XR 300

INT0250 S50 270/10
INT0252 S60270/12 - 340/12

INT0254 S70270/12-340/12

LEHNHOFF ADAPTER
Art.No. Model
140501 Lehnhoff Adapter SWO01

140502 Lehnhoff Adapter SW03
140503 Lehnhoff Adapter SW08
140504 Lehnhoff Adapter SW10
140505 Lehnhoff Kard.Adapter SW01-80/30
140506 Lehnhoff Kard.Adapter SW03-80/30

140507 Lehnhoff Kard.Adapter SW08-80/30




For all sorts of landscaping work

Intermercatos stone- & sorting grab has an unusually robust
design for being categorized as light-weight. You basically get a
lot of grab for value!

A 7K
Art.No. Model mm ton GEED
355

INTO111 TG 28 EG 1278 8-14

INT0112 TG 35 EG-800 580 1636 10-18
INT0113 TG 42 EG 520 1925 12-18
INTO114 TG 42 EG - 800 670 2107 12-18

INTO115 TG S5EG 1125 2785 22-32

HARDOX"

IN MY BODY

EXCAVATOR FORESTRY & LANDSCAPING GRABS

INTERMERGATO"

HIGH PERFORMANCE LIFT & LOAD ATTACHMENTS



EXCAVATOR FORESTRY & LANDSCAPING GRABS

INTERMERGATO"

HIGH PERFORMANCE LIFT & LOAD ATTACHMENTS

For safe handling of poles and pipes

Intermercato’s pole grab is extra wide and the inside of the
claws have an interchangeable bolt-on surface layer made of
PU for extra gentle handling.

A K
Art.No. Model _mm ¥ ton aEB
693

INTO130 TG 42 PG 1986 10-20

HARDOX"

IN MY BODY




Find the suitable rotator for your excavator R otators
We offer our top quality RMR rotators and XR rotators

from Indexator. Rigid mounting
ton e
Art.No. Model a \J ﬁ

INTO195 RMR2 2,5

INTO196  RMR3 28 50 35
INTO198 RMR6C 49 7 6

INTO199  RMR 8* 77 18 8

INT0200 RMR 12* 92 28 12
INTO201  RMR 16C* 164 38 20
INT0203  XR 300 LS* 77 30 2

INTO447  XR 350 LS* 121 50 12
INTO204  XR 400* 180 55 18
INT0205  XR 500% 216 70 25
INT0206  XR 600* 264 85 30

Find the suitable worm drive rotator for your excavator R otators

Specially designed low ratio worm drives for safe and smooth

operation. Wor m dr i Ve

a ton m
Art.No. Model ton GEED
42

INTO366  WDR7 4 2:6
INT0367 WDR 9-3/8" 72 9 5-8
INT0458 WDR 9-1/2" 75 9 5-8
INT0459 WDR 12 117 15 7-14
INT0368 WDR 14-2 153 19 12-20
INT0369 WDR 21-2 320 25 18-30

WORM DRIVE FOR GRAPPLE SAW

a ton ({he
Art.No. Model ton GEED
74 9

INT0363 WDR 9 GS 5-8
INT0460 WDR 12 GS 117 15 7-14
INT0364 WDR 14-2 GS 153 19 12-20

INT0365 WDR 21-2 GS 320 25 18-30




=

EXCAVATOR SORTING
& DEMOLITION

a Weight

( o ’ Opening width
Heavy-duty attachments for earth

moving, demolition and beyond.
We meet your toughest demands.

4 Recommended excavator
ton GEED weight - Rigid mounting

‘O\”‘J Max. load

INTERMERGATO

HIGH PERFORMANCE LIFT & LOAD ATTACHMENTS



Sorting grab with maximum strength and ideal weight

for mini and midi excavators.
Bent body in Strenx® 700 high strength structural steel. Claws in

Hardox® 450
AR
Art.No. Model mm ton GEED
INT0498 GRX 10 68 976 1,5-3
INTO461 GRX 15 91 930 3-6
INT0430 GRX 20 165 1262 5-9
INT0462 GRX 25 238 1424 8-13
*CHECK VALVE INCLUDED

INT0493  Accumulator GRX 20 EG

S

INT0494  Accumulator GRX 25 EG

For sorting and lighter demolition work S or tl n g g ra b S

Intermercatos stone- & sorting grab has an unusually robust

design for being categorized as light-weight. You basically get a
lot of grab for value! TG E G

[ W Rl
Art.No. Model _mm__ ton GEED
355

INTO111 TG 28 EG 1278 8-14
INTO112 TG 35 EG-800 580 1636 10-18
INTO113 TG 42 EG 520 1925 12-18

INTO114 TG 42 EG - 800 670 2107 12-18

INTO115 TG 55 EG 1125 2785 22-32

HARDOX"

IN MY BODY

ACCUMULATOR & CHECK VALVE AS STANDARD



Demolition grabs torsofsteen

Intermercato’s heavy duty TG DG is an incredibly robust

TG D G demolition grab, designed with many laths and lots of steel.
This, in combination with a carefully tested geometry and

oversized cylinder makes it almost indestructable.

A 7E
Art.No. Model _mm_J  ton GED
190

INTO121 TG 15DG 1154 48

INTO122 TG 18 DG 340 1430 812

INTO123 TG 20DG 495 1556  10-16

INTO124 TG 20DGW 575 1556 10-16

INTO125 TG 25DGL 810 1936 1624

o INTO126 TG 25DG 900 1936  18-26
HARQ~95 INTO127 TG 30DG 1465 2347 22-30

ACCUMULATOR & CHECK VALVE AS STANDARD

M u I 't[ p U rp O S e g ra b S Sorting, digging, tearing - a true multi tool!

Extremely robust multigrab that combines the

characteristics of a demolition/sorting grab and a
TG M P clamshell bucket. The carefully tested geometry and
oversized cylinder gives the grab an outstanding
gripping force.

A e~
Art.No. Model mm ton GEED
86 904 1-4

INTO105 TG 05 MP

INTO106 TG 15 MP 170 1160  4-8
~ INTO107 TG 18 MP 295 1418 8-12
HARD,.Q& INTO108 TG 20 MP 400 1560  12-16
CHECK VALVE AS STANDARD

DEMOLITION &
MULTIPURPOSE

GRABS COMPLETE
WITH ROTATOR

CONTACT US FOR
A QUOTE!




Art.No.

INT0242

INT0244

INT0246

INT0247

INT0249

INT0250

INT0252

INT0254

Art.No.
140501

140502

140503

140504

140505

140506

140507

Model
S30-180 140x140

S40 173/6 - 140x140
S45 173/6-140x140
S45270/8

S50 173/6 - 140x140
S50 270/10
S60270/12 - 340/12

S70270/12 - 340/12

Model
Lehnhoff Adapter SW01

Lehnhoff Adapter SW03
Lehnhoff Adapter SW08
Lehnhoff Adapter SW10
Lehnhoff Kard.Adapter SW01-80/30
Lehnhoff Kard.Adapter SW03-80/30

Lehnhoff Kard.Adapter SW08-80/30

Art.No.
INT0271

INT0272

INT0273

INT0274

INT0275

Model
S30-180/RMR 2-3

S40/RMR 3-6
S45/RMR 8-12 & XR300
S50/RMR 8-12

S60/RMR 12 & XR300

P

'Hrrnummm

www.intermercato.com

EXCAVATOR SORTING & DEMOLITION GRABS

INTERMERGATO

HIGH PERFORMANCE LIFT & LOAD ATTACHMENTS



R 0) ta to ['S Find the suitable rotator for your excavator
We offer our top quality RMR rotators and XR rotators

Rigid mounting from Indexator.

a ton (m
Art.No. Model ton GEED
20 2

INTO195 RMR2 2,5
INTO196 RMR3 28 50 3,5
INTO198 RMR6C 49 7 6

INTO199 RMR 8* 77 18 8

INTO200 RMR 12* 92 28 12
INTO201 RMR 16C* 164 38 20
INT0O203  XR 300 LS* 77 30 6

INTO362  XR 350 LS* 121 50 12
INT0204  XR 400* 180 55 18
INT0205  XR 500%* 216 70 25
INT0O206  XR 600* 264 85 30

R O1TAtors Find the suitable worm drive rotator for your excavator

Specially designed low ratio worm drives for safe and smooth

Worm drive operation.

a ton ({he
Art.No. Model ton GEED
42 4

INTO366  WDR7 2-6
INTO367  WDR9-3/8" 72 9 5-8
INT0458 WDR 9-1/2" 75 9 5-8
INTO459  WDR12 117 15 7-14
INTO368 ~ WDR14-2 153 19 12-20
INTO369 ~ WDR21-2 320 25 18-30

WORM DRIVE FOR GRAPPLE SAW

a ton (m
Art.No. Model ton GEED
74 9

INT0363 WDR 9 GS 5-8
INT0460 WDR 12 GS 117 15 7-14
INTO364 WDR 14-2 GS 153 19 12-20

INT0365 WDR 21-2 GS 320 25 18-30




SPECIAL SOLUTION?
NO PROBLEM!

We have extensive experience in

optimal solutions based on given
requirements and in joint consultation
with the customer.

Our focus is on constant improvement
of our products and service in a close
dialogue with our customers.

SPECIAL SOLUTIONS

INTERMERGATO

HIGH PERFORMANCE LIFT & LOAD ATTACHMENTS



INTERMERGATO"

HIGH PERFORMANCE LIFT & LOAD ATTACHMENTS

<§ENEx

HEAVY WORK MADE LIGHT

0000




